



BIÈRE/BEER/CERVEZA/BIRRA/BIER :

**FR** - INGRÉDIENTS : EAU, **MALT D'ORGE**, **MALT DE BLÉ**, SUCRE DE CANNE\*, HOUBLON\*, LEVURE, À CONSERVER DEBOUT. ALLERGÈNES INDICUÉS EN GRAS. \*INGRÉDIENTS ISSUS DE L'AGRICULTURE BIOLOGIQUE / **UK** - INGREDIENTS : WATER, **BARLEY MALT**\*, **WHEAT MALT**\*, CANE SUGAR\*, HOP\*, YEAST. TO BE STORED UPRIGHT. FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD. \*INGREDIENTS FROM ORGANIC AGRICULTURE / **ES** - INGREDIENTES : AGUA, **MALTA DE CEBADA**\*, **MALTA DE TRIGO**\*, AZÚCAR DE CAÑA\*, LÚPULO\*, LEVADURA. CONSERVAR VERTICALMENTE. PARA LOS ALÉRGICOS, VEA LOS INGREDIENTES EN NEGRITA. \*INGREDIENTES PROVENIENTES DE AGRICULTURA BIOLÓGICA / **IT** - INGREDIENTI : ACQUA, **MALTO D'ORZO**\*, **MALTO DI FRUMENTO**\*, ZUCCHERO DI CANNA\*, LUPPOLO\*, LIEVITO. CONSERVATO IN POSIZIONE VERTICALE. PER GLI ALLERGENI, VEDI GLI INGREDIENTI IN GRASSETTO. \*INGREDIENTI PROVENIENTI DA AGRICOLTURA BIOLOGICA / **DE** - ZUTATEN : WASSER, **GERSTENMALZ**\*, **WEIZENMALZ**\*, ROHRZUCKER\*, HOPFEN\*, HEFE. SENKRECHT HALTEN. FÜR ALLERGENE, SIEH ZUTATEN IN FETTDRUCK. \*ZUTATEN AUS BIOLOGISCHEN LANDWIRTSCHAFT.

VALEURS NUTRITIONNELLES POUR 100 ML :

ÉNERGIE .....	154 KJ - 37,5 KCAL
MATIÈRES GRASSES .....	0 G
DONT ACIDES GRAS SATURÉS .....	0 G
GLUCIDES .....	9,09 G
DONT SUCRES .....	8,9 G
PROTÉINES .....	0 G
SEL .....	0 G



FR-BIO-15  
AGRICULTURE UE/NON UE



BRASSÉE ET EMBOUTEILLÉE PAR  
BREWED AND BOTTLED BY  
FABRICADO Y EMBOTELLADO POR  
PRODOTTA E IMBOTTIGLIATA DA  
GEBRAUT UND ABGEFÜLLT DURCH

**LES BRASSEURS SAVOYARDS**  
645, RUE DES CHAMPS DE LA PIERRE  
74540 ALBY-SUR-CHÉРАН - FRANCE  
CONTACT@BS.FR  
[WWW.BS.FR](http://WWW.BS.FR)

°PLATO 4 - ALC. 0.2% VOL. 330ml



À CONSOMMER DE PRÉFÉRENCE AVANT FIN - VOIR BOUTEILLE  
BEST BEFORE END. SEE BOTTLE

CONSUMIR PREFERENTEMENTE ANTES: VER BOTTLE  
DA CONSUMARSI PREFERIBILMENTE ENTRO: VEDERE BOTTIGLIA  
MINDESTENS HALTBAR BIS: SIEH FLASCHE





BIÈRE/BEER/CERVEZA/BIRRA/BIER :

**FR** - INGRÉDIENTS : EAU, **MALT D'ORGE\***, **MALT DE BLÉ\***, SUCRE DE CANNE\*, HOUBLON\*, LEVURE, À CONSERVER DEBOUT. ALLERGÈNES INDICUÉS EN GRAS. \*INGRÉDIENTS ISSUS DE L'AGRICULTURE BIOLOGIQUE / **UK** - INGREDIENTS : WATER, **BARLEY MALT\***, **WHEAT MALT\***, CANE SUGAR\*, HOP\*, YEAST. TO BE STORED UPRIGHT. FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD. \*INGREDIENTS FROM ORGANIC AGRICULTURE / **ES** - INGREDIENTES : AGUA, **MALTA DE CEBADA\***, **MALTA DE TRIGO\***, AZÚCAR DE CAÑA\*, LÚPULO\*, LEVADURA. CONSERVAR VERTICALMENTE. PARA LOS ALÉRGICOS, VEA LOS INGREDIENTES EN NEGRITA. \*INGREDIENTES PROVENIENTES DE AGRICULTURA BIOLÓGICA / **IT** - INGREDIENTI : ACQUA, **MALTO D'ORZO\***, **MALTO DI FRUMENTO\***, ZUCCHERO DI CANNA\*, LUPPOLLO\*, LIEVITO. CONSERVATO IN POSIZIONE VERTICALE. PER GLI ALLERGENI, VEDI GLI INGREDIENTI IN GRASSETTO. \*INGREDIENTI PROVENIENTI DA AGRICOLTURA BIOLOGICA / **DE** - ZUTATEN : WASSER, **GERSTENMALZ\***, **WEIZENMALZ\***, ROHRZUCKER\*, HOPFEN\*, HEFE. SENKRECHT HALTEN. FÜR ALLERGENE, SIEH ZUTATEN IN FETTDRUCK. \*ZUTATEN AUS BIOLOGISCHEN LANDWIRTSCHAFT.

VALEURS NUTRITIONNELLES POUR 100 ML :

ÉNERGIE .....	154 KJ - 37,5 KCAL
MATIÈRES GRASSES .....	0 G
DONT ACIDES GRAS SATURÉS .....	0 G
GLUCIDES .....	9,09 G
DONT SUCRES .....	8,9 G
PROTÉINES .....	0 G
SEL .....	0 G



FR-BIO-15  
AGRICULTURE UE/NON UE



BRASSÉE ET EMBOUTEILLÉE PAR  
BREWED AND BOTTLED BY  
FABRICADO Y EMBOTELLADO POR  
PRODOTTA E IMBOTTIGLIATA DA  
GEBRAUT UND ABGEFÜLLT DURCH

**LES BRASSEURS SAVOYARDS**  
645, RUE DES CHAMPS DE LA PIERRE  
74540 ALBY-SUR-CHÉРАН - FRANCE  
CONTACT@BS.FR  
[WWW.BS.FR](http://WWW.BS.FR)

°PLATO 4 - ALC. 0.2% VOL. 330ml



À CONSOMMER DE PRÉFÉRENCE AVANT FIN - VOIR BOUTEILLE  
BEST BEFORE END - SEE BOTTLE  
CONSUMIR PREFERENTEMENTE ANTES - VER BOTTLELA  
DA CONSUMARSI PREFERIBILMENTE ENTRO - VEDERE BOTTIGLIA  
MINDESTENS HALTBAR BIS: SIEH FLASCHSE





BIÈRE/BEER/CERVEZA/BIRRA/BIER :

**FR** - INGRÉDIENTS : EAU, **MALT D'ORGE**, **MALT DE BLÉ**, SUCRE DE CANNE\*, HOUBLON\*, LEVURE, À CONSERVER DEBOUT. ALLERGÈNES INDICUÉS EN GRAS. \*INGRÉDIENTS ISSUS DE L'AGRICULTURE BIOLOGIQUE / **UK** - INGREDIENTS : WATER, **BARLEY MALT**\*, **WHEAT MALT**\*, CANE SUGAR\*, HOP\*, YEAST. TO BE STORED UPRIGHT. FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD. \*INGREDIENTS FROM ORGANIC AGRICULTURE / **ES** - INGREDIENTES : AGUA, **MALTA DE CEBADA**\*, **MALTA DE TRIGO**\*, AZÚCAR DE CAÑA\*, LÚPULO\*, LEVADURA. CONSERVAR VERTICALMENTE. PARA LOS ALÉRGICOS, VEA LOS INGREDIENTES EN NEGRITA. \*INGREDIENTES PROVENIENTES DE AGRICULTURA BIOLÓGICA / **IT** - INGREDIENTI : ACQUA, **MALTO D'ORZO**\*, **MALTO DI FRUMENTO**\*, ZUCCHERO DI CANNA\*, LUPPOLO\*, LIEVITO. CONSERVATO IN POSIZIONE VERTICALE. PER GLI ALLERGENI, VEDI GLI INGREDIENTI IN GRASSETTO. \*INGREDIENTI PROVENIENTI DA AGRICOLTURA BIOLOGICA / **DE** - ZUTATEN : WASSER, **GERSTENMALZ**\*, **WEIZENMALZ**\*, ROHRZUCKER\*, HOPFEN\*, HEFE. SENKRECHT HALTEN. FÜR ALLERGENE, SIEH ZUTATEN IN FETTDRUCK. \*ZUTATEN AUS BIOLOGISCHEN LANDWIRTSCHAFT.

VALEURS NUTRITIONNELLES POUR 100 ML :

ÉNERGIE .....	154 KJ - 37,5 KCAL
MATIÈRES GRASSES .....	0 G
DONT ACIDES GRAS SATURÉS .....	0 G
GLUCIDES .....	9,09 G
DONT SUCRES .....	8,9 G
PROTÉINES .....	0 G
SEL .....	0 G



FR-BIO-15  
AGRICULTURE UE/NON UE



BRASÉE ET EMBOUTEILLÉE PAR  
BREWED AND BOTTLED BY  
FABRICADO Y EMBOTELLADO POR  
PRODOTTA E IMBOTTIGLIATA DA  
GEBRAUT UND ABGEFÜLLT DURCH

**LES BRASSEURS SAVOYARDS**  
645, RUE DES CHAMPS DE LA PIERRE  
74540 ALBY-SUR-CHÉРАН - FRANCE  
CONTACT@BS.FR  
[WWW.BS.FR](http://WWW.BS.FR)

°PLATO 4 - ALC. 0.2% VOL. 330ml



À CONSOMMER DE PRÉFÉRENCE AVANT FIN - VOIR BOUTEILLE  
BEST BEFORE END. SEE BOTTLE

CONSUMIR PREFERENTEMENTE ANTES: VER BOTELLA  
DA CONSUMARSI PREFERIBILMENTE ENTRO: VEDERE BOTTIGLIA  
MINDESTENS HALTBAR BIS: SIEH FLASCHÉ





FR-BIO-15  
AGRICULTURE UE/NON UE

**BIÈRE/BEER/CERVEZA/BIRRA/BIER :**

**FR** - INGRÉDIENTS : EAU, **MALT D'ORGE\***, **MALT DE BLÉ\***, SUCRE DE CANNE\*, HOUBLON\*, LEVURE, À CONSERVER DEBOUT. ALLERGÈNES INDICUÉS EN GRAS. \*INGRÉDIENTS ISSUS DE L'AGRICULTURE BIOLOGIQUE / **UK** - INGREDIENTS : WATER, **BARLEY MALT\***, **WHEAT MALT\***, CANE SUGAR\*, HOP\*, YEAST. TO BE STORED UPRIGHT. FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD. \*INGREDIENTS FROM ORGANIC AGRICULTURE / **ES** - INGREDIENTES : AGUA, **MALTA DE CEBADA\***, **MALTA DE TRIGO\***, AZÚCAR DE CAÑA\*, LÚPULO\*, LEVADURA. CONSERVAR VERTICALMENTE. PARA LOS ALÉRGICOS, VEA LOS INGREDIENTES EN NEGRITA. \*INGREDIENTES PROVENIENTES DE AGRICULTURA BIOLÓGICA / **IT** - INGREDIENTI : ACQUA, **MALTO D'ORZO\***, **MALTO DI FRUMENTO\***, ZUCCHERO DI CANNA\*, LUPPOLDO\*, LIEVITO. CONSERVATO IN POSIZIONE VERTICALE. PER GLI ALLERGENI, VEDI GLI INGREDIENTI IN GRASSETTO. \*INGREDIENTI PROVENIENTI DA AGRICOLTURA BIOLOGICA / **DE** - ZUTATEN : WASSER, **GERSTENMALZ\***, **WEIZENMALZ\***, ROHRZUCKER\*, HOPFEN\*, HEFE. SENKRECHT HALTEN. FÜR ALLERGENE, SIEH ZUTATEN IN FETTDRUCK. \*ZUTATEN AUS BIOLOGISCHEN LANDWIRTSCHAFT.

**VALEURS NUTRITIONNELLES POUR 100 ML :**

ÉNERGIE .....	154 KJ - 37,5 KCAL
MATIÈRES GRASSES .....	0 G
DONT ACIDES GRAS SATURÉS .....	0 G
GLUCIDES .....	9,09 G
DONT SUCRES .....	8,9 G
PROTÉINES .....	0 G
SEL .....	0 G



BRASSÉE ET EMBOUTEILLÉE PAR  
BREWED AND BOTTLED BY  
FABRICADO Y EMBOTELLADO POR  
PRODOTTA E IMBOTTIGLIATA DA  
GEBRAUT UND ABGEFÜLLT DURCH

**LES BRASSEURS SAVOYARDS**  
645, RUE DES CHAMPS DE LA PIERRE  
74540 ALBY-SUR-CHÉRAN - FRANCE  
CONTACT@BS.FR  
[WWW.BS.FR](http://WWW.BS.FR)

°PLATO 4 - ALC. 0.2% VOL. 330ml



À CONSOMMER DE PRÉFÉRENCE AVANT FIN - VOIR BOUTEILLE  
BEST BEFORE END. SEE BOTTLE

CONSUMIR PREFERENTEMENTE ANTES: VER BOTELLA  
DA CONSUMARSI PREFERIBILMENTE ENTRO: VEDERE BOTTIGLIA  
MINDESTENS HALTBAR BIS: SIEH FLASCHÉ





LA FAMEUSE BIÈRE

FRUITY IPA  
SANS ALCOOL



BIÈRE/BEER/CERVEZA/BIRRA/BIER :

**FR** - INGRÉDIENTS : EAU, **MALT D'ORGE\***, **MALT DE BLÉ\***, SUCRE DE CANNE\*, HOUBLON\*, LEVURE, À CONSERVER DEBOUT. ALLERGÈNES INDICUÉS EN GRAS. \*INGRÉDIENTS ISSUS DE L'AGRICULTURE BIOLOGIQUE / **UK** - INGREDIENTS : WATER, **BARLEY MALT\***, **WHEAT MALT\***, CANE SUGAR\*, HOP\*, YEAST. TO BE STORED UPRIGHT. FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD. \*INGREDIENTS FROM ORGANIC AGRICULTURE / **ES** - INGREDIENTES : AGUA, **MALTA DE CEBADA\***, **MALTA DE TRIGO\***, AZÚCAR DE CAÑA\*, LÚPULO\*, LEVADURA. CONSERVAR VERTICALMENTE. PARA LOS ALÉRGICOS, VEA LOS INGREDIENTES EN NEGRITA. \*INGREDIENTES PROVENIENTES DE AGRICULTURA BIOLÓGICA / **IT** - INGREDIENTI : ACQUA, **MALTO D'ORZO\***, **MALTO DI FRUMENTO\***, ZUCCHERO DI CANNA\*, LUPPOLDO\*, LIEVITO. CONSERVATO IN POSIZIONE VERTICALE. PER GLI ALLERGENI, VEDI GLI INGREDIENTI IN GRASSETTO. \*INGREDIENTI PROVENIENTI DA AGRICOLTURA BIOLOGICA / **DE** - ZUTATEN : WASSER, **GERSTENMALZ\***, **WEIZENMALZ\***, ROHRZUCKER\*, HOPFEN\*, HEFE. SENKRECHT HALTEN. FÜR ALLERGENE, SIEH ZUTATEN IN FETTDRUCK. \*ZUTATEN AUS BIOLOGISCHEN LANDWIRTSCHAFT.

VALEURS NUTRITIONNELLES POUR 100 ML :

ÉNERGIE .....	154 KJ - 37,5 KCAL
MATIÈRES GRASSES .....	0 G
DONT ACIDES GRAS SATURÉS .....	0 G
GLUCIDES .....	9,09 G
DONT SUCRES .....	8,9 G
PROTÉINES .....	0 G
SEL .....	0 G



FR-BIO-15  
AGRICULTURE UE/NON UE



BRASSÉE ET EMBOUTEILLÉE PAR  
BREWED AND BOTTLED BY  
FABRICADO Y EMBOTELLADO POR  
PRODOTTA E IMBOTTIGLIATA DA  
GEBRAUT UND ABGEFÜLLT DURCH

LES BRASSEURS SAVOYARDS  
645, RUE DES CHAMPS DE LA PIERRE  
74540 ALBY-SUR-CHÉРАН - FRANCE  
CONTACT@BS.FR  
WWW.BS.FR

°PLATO 4 - ALC. 0.2% VOL. 330ml



À CONSOMMER DE PRÉFÉRENCE AVANT FIN - VOIR BOUTEILLE  
BEST BEFORE END - SEE BOTTLE  
CONSUMIR PREFERENTEMENTE ANTES: VER BOTTLE  
DA CONSUMARSI PREFERIBILMENTE ENTRO: VEDERE BOTTIGLIA  
MINDESTENS HALTBAR BIS: SIEH FLASCH



3 760009 530263